
Home V: 6 | Away V: 7 | Home JV: 6 | Away JV: 6

Parkway Central High School

Lacrosse - Girls - 2026

Date Time Opponent Location

Mon 03/30/2026 4:00 PM Parkway North High School Away

Tue 03/31/2026 4:00 PM Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School Away

Tue 03/31/2026 5:30 PM Villa Duchesne and Oak Hill School (JV) Away

Thu 04/02/2026 4:15 PM Clayton High School Home

Thu 04/02/2026 5:30 PM Clayton High School (JV) Home

Tue 04/07/2026 4:15 PM Pattonville High School Away

Tue 04/07/2026 5:30 PM Pattonville High School (JV) Away

Thu 04/09/2026 4:15 PM Oakville Senior High School Home

Thu 04/09/2026 5:30 PM Oakville High School (JV) Home

Wed 04/15/2026 4:15 PM Wentzville Lacrosse Club Home

Wed 04/15/2026 5:30 PM Wentzville Lacrosse Club (JV) Home

Mon 04/20/2026 4:30 PM Belleville West High School Away

Mon 04/20/2026 5:30 PM Belleville West High School (JV) Away

Thu 04/23/2026 4:15 PM Parkway West High School (JV) Away

Thu 04/23/2026 5:30 PM Parkway West High School Away

Tue 04/28/2026 4:15 PM Ursuline Academy Home

Tue 04/28/2026 5:30 PM Ursuline Academy (JV) Home

Wed 04/29/2026 4:15 PM Parkway South High School Away

Wed 04/29/2026 5:30 PM Parkway South High School (JV) Away

Mon 05/04/2026 4:00 PM Lindbergh High School Away

Mon 05/04/2026 5:15 PM Lindbergh High School (JV) Away

Wed 05/06/2026 4:15 PM Kirkwood High School Home

Wed 05/06/2026 5:30 PM Kirkwood High School (JV) Home

Thu 05/07/2026 4:15 PM Francis Howell High School Home

Thu 05/07/2026 5:30 PM Francis Howell High School (JV) Home


